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MID-ANTRIM MOTOR CLUB
FESTIVAL STAGES RALLY - Jun 25, 2003

O/A RESULTS TO SSB
DRIVER/CO-DRIVER ROAD

CL SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS? SSB PEN TOTAL
1
2
3

3 K WHITEjD LYNESS
1 T MOORE/R LIVINGSTONE
2 J DONNELLYjJ McALLESE
9 J LONG/M JOHNSTON
7 R CURRY/C HAMILTON
5 A,MAGEE/A HP~ILTON

22 S McNEILLYjA BEATTIE
16 J KENNEDY/W BELL
11 G GRANTjG McFETRIDGE
24 A O'CONNOR/I REGAN
21 G McCLUNEYjG McCLUNEY
18 A GRANT jD McMILLAN
19 J McQUILLAN/N FULTON 3
14 G PRICE/W COOPER 5
20 C MASSEY/B McLAUGHLIN 3
15 B I'-lcERLEA.}']/OMcERLEAN 5
23 N CLOVER/S MONTGOMERY 3
10 ioJ McCONKEY /D WILKINSON 6
25 B McCARTE/B QUINN 4
26 R COULTER/B FOSTER 3

4
5
6
7

6
6

0.51
0.49
0,,50

4 0.53
0.50
0.52
0.55
1.02
0.56
0.56
0.59
0.56
0.56
1. 00
0.54

-,
1.

5
3
5
6
3
2
4

0.58
1.01
0.55
0.57
1.05

0.54
0.56
0.55
0.57
0.56
0.58
0.59
1.00
1.04
1.03
1.05
1. 01
1.29
0.57
1.13
0.58
1.07
0.59
1.07
1.14

0.59
0.56
0.56
1. 00
1.02
1.00
1.00
1.04
1.04
1.07
1.10
1.04
1.07
1.00
1. 07
1.00
1.12
1.05
1.17
1.15

0.44
0.41
0.43
0.46
0.44
0.46
0.46
0.48
0.49
0.49o 1;0

0.47
0.57
0.45
0.50
3.00
0.54
0.47
0.52
0.55

2.22
2.22
2.27
2.35
2.35
2.31
2.34
2.33
2.37
2.46
2.45
2.36
2.47
2.29
2.43
2.34
3.03
3.13
2.40
6.00

2.20
2.20
2.23
2.27
2.32
2.29
2.33
2.33
2.32
2.39
2.45
2.39
2.47
2.29
2.40
2.34
2.45
3.22
2.42
3.10

1.13
1.09
1.11
1.19
1.17
1.27
1.17
1.22
1.20
1.25
1.27
1.20
1.24
1.19
1.19
1.19
1.27
1.26
2.19
1.33

0.49
0.48
0.51
0.52
0.51
0.53
0.52
0.52
0 ..56
0.56
0.52
0.57
0.57
0.52
0.49
0.59
0.57
2.09
1.01

0.10

1.00
0.10
1. 50
1.20

1. 00
1.10
1.20
1.00

10.08
10.12
10.13
10.48
10.48
10.54
10.57
11.14
11.14
11. 41
11.57
12.15
12.34
12.46
12.58
13.12
13.28
13.54
15.23
17.13



;;/7. I>lID-=ANTRIM1'10TORCLUB
FESTIVAL STAGES RALLY - Jun 25, 2003

CLASS RESULTS TO SS8
ROAD

CL. PLo NO. DRIVER/CO-DRIVER SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 PEN TOTAL
----------------------

1 1 7 R CURRY/C HAMILTON 0.50 0.56 1.02 0.44 2.35 2.32 1.17 0.52 10.48

2 1 21 G McCLUNEY/G McCLUNEY 0.59 1.05 1.10 0.50 2.45 2.45 1.27 0.56 11.57

3 1 22 S McNEILLY/A BEATTIE 0.55 0.59 1.00 0.46 2.34 2.33 1.17 0.53 10.57
2 24 A O'CONNOR/I REGAN 0.56 1.03 1.07 0.49 2.46 2.39 1.25 0.56 11. 41
3 19 J McQUILLAN/N FULTON 0.56 1.29 1.07 0.57 2.47 2.47 1. 24 0.57 0.10 12.34
4 20 C MASSEY/B McLAUGHLIN 0.54 1.13 1.07 0.50 2.43 2.40 1.19 0.52 1.20 12.58
5 23 N CLOVER/S MONTGOMERY 1. 01 1.07 1.12 0.54 3.03 2.45 1.27 0.59 1.00 13 .28
6 26 R COULTER/B FOSTER 1.05 1.14 1.15 0.55 6.00 3.10 1.33 1.01 1.00 17.13

4 1 9 J LONGjM JOHNSTON 0.53 0.57 1.00 0.46 2.35 2.27 1.19 0.51 10.48
2 18 A GRANT/U McMILLAN 0.56 1.01 1.04 0.47 2.36 2.39 1. 20 0.52 1.00 12.15
3 25 B McCARTEjB QUINN 0.57 1.07 1.17 0.52 2.40 2.42 2.19 2.09 1.20 15.23

5 1 5 A MAGEEjA HAMILTON 0.52 0.58 1.00 0.46 2.31 2.29 1.27 0.51 10.54
2 16 J KENNEDYjW BELL 1.02 1.00 1.04 0.48 2.33 2.33 1.22 0.52 11.14
3 14 G PRICEjW COOPER 1.00 0.57 1.00 0.45 2.29 2.29 1.19 0.57 1.50 12.46
4 15 B McERLEANjO McERLEAN 0.58 0.58 1.00 3.00 2.34 2.34 1.19 0.49 13.12

6 1 3 K WHITEjD LYNESS 0.51 0.54 0.59 0.44 2.22 2.20 1.13 0.45 10.08
2 1 T MOOREjR LIVINGSTONE 0.49 0.56 0.56 0.41 2.22 2.20 1.09 0.49 0.10 10.12
3 2 J DONNELLYjJ McALLESE 0.50 0.55 0.56 0.43 2.27 2.23 1.11 0.48 10.13
4 11 G GRANT/G McFETRIDGE 0.56 1.04 1.04 0.49 2.37 2.32 1. 20 0.52 11.14
5 10 lA} McCONKEY jD 1vILKINSON 0.55 0.59 1.05 0.47 3.13 3.22 1.26 0.57 1.10 13.54



!VllV-fl.ffnUM MU'l'UH CLUB LTD
FESTIVAL STAGES RALLY - Jun 25, 2003

RESULTS BY. COMPETITOR NUMBER 11:54 pm
ROlm

NO. DRIVER/CO-DRIVER CL SSl SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 8S8 PEN TOTAL
-----------------------

1 T MOORE/R LIVINGSTONE 6 0.49 0.56 0.56 0.41 2.22 2.20 1.09 0.49 0.10 10.12
2 J DONNELLY/J McALLESE 6 0.50 0.55 0.56 0.43 2.27 2.23 1.11 0.48 lc5 .13
3 K WHITE/D LYNESS 6 0.51 0.54 0.59 0.44 2.22 2.20 1.13 0.45 10.08
4 P McAULEY/M McCARROLL 6 0.52 0.58 1.06 0.51 2.37 2.33 1.18 0.53
5 A MAGEE/A HAMILTON .5 0.52 0.58 1.00 0.46 2.31 2.29 1.27 0.51 10.54
6 R GILLILAND/R BELL 5 0.53 0.57 1.05 0.47
'7 R CURRY/C HAMILTON 1 0.50 0.56 1.02 0.44 2.35 2.32 1.17 0.52 10.48I

8 A HAtAJTHORNE/J HMIJTHORNE 5
9 J LONG/M JOHNSTON 4 0.53 0.57 1.00 0.46 2.35 2.27 1.19 0.51 10.48

10 W McCONKEY/D WILKINSON 6 0.55 0.59 1.05 0.47 3.13 3.22 1.26 0.57 1.10 13.54
11 G GRANT/G McFETRIDGE 6 0.56 1.04 1.04 0.49 2.37 2.32 1.20 0.52 11.14
12 W HUNTER/L r1EGARRITY 1
14 G PRICE/W COOPER 5 1.00 0.57 1. 00 0.45 2.29 2.29 1.19 0.57 1.50 12.46
15 B McERLEAN/O McERLEAN 5 0.58 0.58 1. 00 3.00 2.34 2.34 1.19 0.49 13.12
16 J KENNEDY/W BELL 5 1.02 1.00 1.04 0.48 2.33 2.33 1.22 0.52 11.14
17 J WYLIE/R MOORE 4
18 A GRANT/U McMILLAN 4 0.56 1.01 1.04 0.47 2.36 2.39 1.20 0.52 1. 00 12.15
19 J McQUILLAN/N FULTON 3 0.56 1.29 1.07 0.57 2.47 2.47 1.24 0.57 0.10 12.34
20 C MASSEY/B McLAUGHLIN 3 0.54 1.13 1.07 0.50 2.43 2.40 1.19 0.52 1.20 12.58
21 G McCLUNEYjG McCLUNEY 2 0.59 1.05 1.10 0.50 2.45 2.45 1.27 0.56 11. 57
22 S McNEILLY/A BEATTIE 3 0.55 0.59 1.00 0.46 2.34 2.33 1.17 0.53 10.57
23 N CLOVER/S MONTGOMERY 3 1.01 1.07 1.12 0.54 3.03 2.45 1. 27 0.59 1.00 13 .28
24 A O'CONNOR/I REGAN 3 0.56 1.03 1.07 0.49 2.46 2.39 1.25 0.56 11.41
25 B McCARTE/B QUINN 4 0.57 1.07 1.17 0.52 2.40 2.42 2.19 2.09 1.20 15.23
26 R COULTER/B FOSTER 3 1.05 1.14 1.15 0.55 6.00 3.10 1.33 1.01 1.00 17.13
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